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CBD (Central Business District) EHE (H3HE, 3 AMUE, S22 L)
GBD (Gangnam Business District) ZEE (ZET, M2, ST L)
YBD (Yeido Business District) oA (Ofe|=, OFZ ULH )
ETC (Non Major Business District) ME7[EHH (S, 23, &2 Lrh)
PBBD (PTV-Bundang Business District) T EER (FuE| 3 LW M, LS L)
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CBD

(Central Business

Ristrighnple Survey : 286

« Total GFA : 8,046,343
(2,434,018py)

ETC

(Non Major Business District)
* Sample Survey : 113
+ Total GFA : 3,122,798m
(944,646py)

(Gangnam Business District)

*  Sample Survey : 670

« Total GFA : 8,703,293
(2,632,746py)

YBD

(Yeouido Business District)

«  Sample Survey : 175 PBBD 4|—.

«  Total GFA : 6,045,049 (1,828,627py)
(PTV-Bundang Business District)

*  Sample Survey : 123
» Total GFA : 2,865,733 (866,884py)

Building Survey : & 1,268
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SBD : A2

SBD Office Leasing Market
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CBD: Az
CBD Office Leasing Market
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CBD : GwangHwaMun
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CBD : AJd M29Y
CBD : City Hall, Seoul Station

E
EN

2 U2 4 w75553

m a4 W 34,240

=3 NOC A W191,724

20.00%
18.00%
16.00%
14.00%
12.00%
10.00%
8.00%
6.00%
4.00%
2.00%
0.00%

[N
N
w
H

A

=1

™

o o ?
fs X
Fumy A f
‘;\'3.‘”'— "y &
\ ol
=) { @ [ i
S S(:C e o #iga
l! a_,’_
NS
- A"
Crsy. e | 8 \ \ ‘
- Fnon F |# = 5
T 1 T .\A ) |

P S A B

WA A=Y 29 & E NOC

200,000
180,000
160,000
140,000
120,000
100,000

Seoul, Korea

8 Office Market Overview



CBD:S2AZ2 &+
CBD : Euljiro Jung-Gu
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CBD : Jongro
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CBD : ChungdJdungro
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CBD : SeoDaeMun
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CBD : 84t

CBD : YongSan
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GBD : Z'ZdA|

GBD Office Leasing Market
2018 128 ZAGHME 2R 2m|A9|
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GBD : Teheranro
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GBD : GangNamDaero
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GBD : Nambusunhwanro
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GBD : DaeChi SamSeong
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GBD : YeokSam
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GBD : DoGok
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GBD : DoSanDaero
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GBD : ApGuJeong SinSa
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GBD : CheongDam
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GBD : Seoul National University of Education Station & SeoCho
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GBD : Sadang Isu Bangbae
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YBD Office Leasing Market
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YBD : MaPo GongDeok

gz zan [ w2648

=3 NOC . W137,031

8.00%

7.33%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

7.00%

6.00%
5.07%
5.00%

4.00% 3.01% o
3.00% e

2.00%
1.00%

0.00%
10 11 12

T
W OfE 35 2id 2 E NOC

200,000
180,000
160,000
140,000 ——

120,000 137,031
100,000 - I
HH|

11 12

8
9 10

Seoul, Korea 33 Office Market Overview




ETC: MZ 7|EfAH
ETC Office Leasing Market
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ETC : SangAm Digital Media City
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PBBD Office Leasing Market
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PBBD : PanGyo Techno Valley
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PBBD : BunDang
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MR A9E Q=i
Market Submarket SACHHA nE3s Ergl= w&eH NOC/E# SHEE
sl 554,823 214,141 871,991 84,683 35,210 8.31%
AE MEY 598,623 191,724 770,037 75,553 34,240 9.53%
x|z &3 1,038,201 191,458 774,552 75,825 33,684 9.66%
CBD =2 614,614 176,287 774,421 72,927 31,907 7.18%
=X™2 165,524 171,478 621,702 61,515 31,133 4.95%
Moy 2 118,181 170,602 748,550 64,981 30,063 3.44%
=l 120,873 163,946 651,615 59,415 31,077 9.25%
IR EES 1,220,608 161,759 856,136 67,215 25,728 3.83%
Zuet 2 474176 169,616 998,576 69,133 26,724 6.54%
HRETSE 74,836 162,369 842,265 60,078 25,785 2.94%
CHA| At 689,879 141,294 847,337 60,929 22,646 3.53%
of 4t 996,732 148,479 853,767 63,211 23,080 4.36%
=3 245442 134,331 967,003 62,250 21,757 6.91%
[ 75,974 147,175 778,298 52,527 24,334 1.77%
o8 A2 65,545 144,986 1,075,043 62,991 24,102 8.16%
QK AAL 52,815 129,608 1,123,715 66,113 19,714 10.26%
kXl W= 108,699 150,317 803,781 56,080 23,488 2.93%
el 54,488 153,326 1,168,891 74,082 19,851 15.14%
M mry 141,378 139,009 888,128 59,713 19,151 6.79%
AFEE O] 2 by 21,856 145,644 1,195,271 61,086 24,225 6.18%
EA &} 190,920 176,313 758,977 61,920 27,567 16.76%
S0o| 670,471 171,109 582,020 56,535 29,325 7.66%
Mojo|= 150,383 120,726 463,208 43,537 21,913 4.30%
Yo o=y 128,647 150,463 524,086 48,907 27,579 19.11%
o= 34 167,721 137,031 475,913 48,113 26,448 2.61%
PAR- S k=] 67,658 119,489 440,000 44,000 20,200 39.74%
AbQt DMC 296,825 129,486 399,460 39,630 24,793 11.29%
= AlE srf ek 61,820 127,510 783,163 57,193 20,285 2.54%
ME7|E} 468,246 126,467 557,715 48,963 21,224 7.22%
otnE e 281,175 125,133 470,055 45,838 17,873 0.82%
PEED =y e 210,366 131,311 587,098 42,807 22,795 2.88%
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The world’s largest commercial real estate network.
55 countries. 400 local offices. 5,000 local market leaders.

All actively managed to work wherever you do.

010.3219.9114
teddy@naikorea.com

Y= MA

010.5156.6030
karl@naikorea.com

QI A QICj=aH= 02508 1180
www.naikorea.com

www.okeyok.com MNEA 2T EBIZHE 516 (XIS H3UY 102)



